

2017 CoC PROJECT APPLICATIONS RANKING

Ranking	Projects	Amount	Tier 1	Tier 2	Running Total
1	Planning	\$ 160,186.00	\$ 160,186.00		\$ 160,186.00
2	HMS	\$ 90,609.00	\$ 90,609.00		\$ 250,795.00
3	HMS Expansion	\$ 57,990.00	\$ 57,990.00		\$ 308,785.00
4	FMI Exp	\$ 89,509.00	\$ 89,509.00		\$ 398,294.00
5	FMI	\$ 81,353.00	\$ 81,353.00		\$ 479,647.00
6	SAFAH	\$ 226,944.00	\$ 226,944.00		\$ 706,591.00
7	Fresh	\$ 107,145.00	\$ 107,145.00		\$ 813,736.00
8	Steps to Home -R	\$ 422,404.00	\$ 422,404.00		\$ 1,236,140.00
9	Family House-RRH-N	\$ 276,307.00	\$ 276,307.00		\$ 1,512,447.00
10	TH-C	\$ 319,632.00	\$ 319,632.00		\$ 1,832,079.00
11	Affordable Housing	\$ 325,120.00	\$ 325,120.00		\$ 2,157,199.00
12	1st Ave	\$ 226,359.00	\$ 226,359.00		\$ 2,383,558.00
13	Steps to Home RRH	\$ 404,395.00	\$ 404,395.00		\$ 2,787,953.00
14	Housing 1st	\$ 168,948.00	\$ 168,948.00		\$ 2,956,901.00
15	Steps to Home -N	\$ 299,946.00	\$ 299,946.00		\$ 3,256,847.00
16	Walls for All	\$ 182,676.00	\$ 182,676.00		\$ 3,439,523.00
17	Haven	\$ 232,075.00	\$ 232,075.00		\$ 3,671,598.00
18	A Place Called Home -F	\$ 97,175.00	\$ 97,175.00		\$ 3,768,773.00
19	PACT	\$ 235,788.00	\$ 15,535.00	\$ 220,253.00	\$ 4,004,561.00
20	Pathway	\$ 92,406.00		\$ 92,406.00	\$ 4,096,967.00
21	Home Base	\$ 192,061.00		\$ 192,061.00	\$ 4,289,028.00
22	Homes for Keep-n	\$ 200,514.00		\$ 200,514.00	\$ 4,489,542.00
23	My Place	\$ 167,877.00		\$ 167,877.00	\$ 4,657,419.00
24	Chestnut	\$ 134,508.00		\$ 134,508.00	\$ 4,791,927.00
25	NCR-CGL-n	\$ 45,694.00		\$ 45,694.00	\$ 4,837,621.00
26	YWCA - N	\$ 174,808.16		\$ 174,808.16	\$ 5,012,429.16
27	NCR-CGL-R	\$ 45,694.00		\$ 45,694.00	\$ 5,058,123.16
28	Sh + Care III	\$ 125,192.00		\$ 125,192.00	\$ 5,183,315.16

Totals	\$ 5,183,315.16	\$ 3,784,308.00	\$ 1,399,007.16
---------------	-----------------	-----------------	-----------------